“Elegant. Minimal. Distinctive.
 Discover Our Premium Ring Pendant Light”
Modern Circular LED Pendant for Elegant Spaces
For more LED lights visit
Your Reputation Matters
Ring Pendant Light
Our Ring Pendant Light is designed for modern interiors, offering a
sleek circular design that blends aesthetics with functionality. With
multiple sizes ranging from Φ450mm to Φ1500mm, this pendant
light is ideal for residential, commercial, and architectural lighting
projects.
Perfect for hotels, offices, retail spaces, and homes
the ring pendant light delivers both style
and performance.
For more LED lights visit
Your Reputation Matters
Ring Pendant Light
Model Dimension Wattage Voltage UGR Lumens
RP1-045 450x60x80mm 30W 220-240V <19 2400lm
RP1-600 600x60x80mm 42W 220-240V <19 3360lm
RP1-800 800x60x80mm 60W 220-240V <19 4800lm
RP1-1000 1000x60x80mm 72W 220-240V <19 5760lm
RP1-1200 1200x60x80mm 88W 220-240V <19 7040lm
RP1-1500 1500x60x80mm 110W 220-240V <19 8800lm